BEVERAGE MENU

COCKTAILS

Classic Mojito, coconut rum,
pineapple, lime, mint, rum float

Rum, Vodka, gin, tequila, orange liqueur,
sweet & sour mix, Coke

Vodka, Kahlua, espresso

Vodka, Malibu, blue Curacao,
pineapple, sparkling wine

Tequila, watermelon liqueur, sweet & sour mix

Rum, Malibuy, pineapple juice, blue Curacao

Vodka, orange liqueur, lime juice, cranberry

White rum, Malibu, pineapple,
coconut cream, rum float

MOCKTAILS

Mango juice, orange juice, lemonade, raspberry

Lemon, mint, pineapple juice, ginger ale

Peach, agave, rosemary, lemon juice, soda

READY TO DRINK
Bacardi Mojito

Jose Cuervo Sparkling Margarita
Bundaberg Rum & Cola
Canadian Club & Dry

Gin & Tonic

Jack Daniels & Cola

Jim Beam & Cola

Vodka UDL

Vodka Cruiser

$20

$19

$18

$17

$17

$17

$16

$16

$9

$9

$9

$13
$13
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$11

SPIRITS

Absolut

Zubrowka

Bombay Sapphire

Larios

Captain Morgan Spiced
Bacardi Silver
Bundaberg

Malibu

Jose Cuervo

WHISKIES

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Teacher's

Fireball Cinnamon (Canada)
Jack Daniel’s (America)
Jameson (Ireland)

Canadian Club (Canada)

Jim Beam (America)

LIQUEURS

Jagermeister

Baileys

Galliano Black Sambuca
Kahlua

Midori

$9
$8

$10
$8

$9
$8
$8
$8

$9

$9
$8

$9
$9
$9
$8
$8

$9
$8
$8
$8
$8



WINE

GLASS
Dalfarras Prosecco $9
Alex’s Pinot Noir Chardonnay $8
Banfi ‘Le Rime’ Pinot Grigio $9.5
Four Sisters ‘Organic’ Sauvignon Blanc $9.5
Aimee’s Garden Pink Moscato $8
Lucie’s Promise Grenache Rose $8
Step by Step Cabernet Sauvignon $8.5
Andrews Shiraz $8
BEER
Asahi (Japan) $9
Corona (Mexico) $9
4 Pines Pacific Ale (New South Wales) $8
Hahn Ultra Crisp Gluten Free (New South Wales) $8
Great Northern Original (Queensland) $8
XXXX Gold 3.5% (Queensland) $7.5
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5% (Queensland]  $7.5
Great Northern Zero (Queensland) $7
Your Mates Larry Pale Ale 4.5% $n
Somersby Apple/Pear (Denmark) $8
Pure Blonde Organic $8
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BEVERAGE MENU

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Ginger Beer $5
Iced Tea $5
Powerade $5
Red Bull/Red Bull Sugar Free $5
Lemon Lime Bitters $4.5
Mount Franklin Sparkling Water 450ml $4.5
Soft drink 390ml $4.5
Fruit juice glass $4
Still Water 600ml $4
Chocolate/strawberry milk /Juice poppers 250ml  $3




